INCARICHI CONFERENTI PER COMPONENTE DI COMMISSIONE - DICEMBRE 2019

Soggetto Percettore

Codice Fiscale
PercettorePF

Soggetto Conferente

CF/P.IVA
Conferente

Oggetto
Incarico

Data In
Incarico

Data F
Incarico

Compenso
Lordo

oWebTrasparenza

2019 SERENELLA BARBAROSSA
2019 MANUELA PAGANELLI
2019 FRANCA SPONTICCIA
2019 ELISABETTA VOLPI

2019 FLAVIO SORBOLINI

2019 SPARTACO MONTANUCCI
2019 CINZIA MARCONI

2019 Marta Siena

2019 PAOLA ZAMPETTI

2019 FRANCA SPONTICCIA
2019 MARIARITA TINE'

2019 MANUELA PAGANELLI
2019 Marta Siena

2019 SPARTACO MONTANUCCI
2019 ELISABETTA MATTIOLI
2019 FRANCESCO LEzZI

2019 antonio francese

2019 STEFANIA MARCUCCI
2019 fabio narciso

2019 Sabrina Sbordoni

2019 IVANO PETRELLI

2019 ugo papa

2019 ROBERTA GUBBIOTTI
2019 ANDREA TRIONFETTI
2019 FRANCESCO LEZI

2019 MARCO ANGELINI

2019 PAOLO SERENI

2019 Fabio Bocci

2019 FRANCESCO GIOVAGNONI
2019 Gabriele Sacchetti

2019 SERENELLA FERRAMOSCHE
2019 PAOLO SERENI

2019 CARALA COLLESI

2019 CINZIA MARCONI

2019 MASSIMO MORELLI

2019 antonio francese

2019 PATRIZIA PAGLIOCHINI
2019 Fabio Bocci

2019 GIANPAOLO GERMANI
2019 LAURA PROIETTI

2019 MASSIMO MANSUETI
2019 MARIELLA SETTIMI

BRBSNL68B43D653A
PGNMNL57M57G478R
SPNFNC62P45C745R
VLPLBT66P63H501H
SRBFLV58T09G478A
MNTSRT65E12D786M
MRCCNZ74M64G478A
SNIMRT71L58G4780
ZMPPLA66T63G478Q
SPNFNC62P45C745R
TNIMRT54P62G478B
PGNMNL57M57G478R
SNIMRT71L58G4780
MNTSRT65E12D786M
MTTLBT58L58L117D
LZEFNC71R161921I
FRNNTN61E26L117F
MRCSFN59C63L117X
NRCFBA68E16L117U
SBRSRN68L69L117N
PTRVNI5S3M31A045E
PPAGUO66H24F543D
GBBRRT65B56G478L
TRNNDR64T23L117D
LZEFNC71R1619211
NGLMRC59C04E975D
SRNPLA67E26G478B
BCCFBA74L20G478D
GVGFNC66B04G478T
SCCGRL64E16G478Z
FRRSNL66P51L216S
SRNPLA67E26G478B
CLLCRL62P61C745Z
MRCCNZ74M64G478A
MRLMSM71E24L117M
FRNNTN61E26L117F
PGLPRZ65P66D653F
BCCFBA74L20G478D
GRMGPL56C12L117Z
PRTLRA66C41L117I
MNSMSM56C221117)
STTMLL54A65A262V

NUOVA FORMAZIONE
BUFALINI

BUFALINI

ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.
ACCADEMIA DI PIRRO ADELE E Cs.n.c.
SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA
INFOLOG SRL

SUSTENIA SRL

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA
OPERA PIA OFFICINA OPERAIA G.P. BUFALINI
NUOVA FORMAZIONE

NUOVA FORMAZIONE

SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA
SCUOLA RADIO ELETTRA
TEKNA srl

TEKNA srl

Servizi Formazione srl

Servizi Formazione srl

NET LOGOS SRL

NET LOGOS SRL

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING S.A.S.
PROFESSIONAL TRAINING S.A.S.
ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
TEKNA srl

TEKNA srl

UNIVERSITA' DEI SAPORI
INMETODO S.R.L.

INMETODO S.R.L.

ITER SCARL

ITER SCARL

INMETODO S.R.L.
FORMA.AZIONE SRL
INMETODO S.R.L.

INMETODO S.R.L.

EXPERT SAS

EXPERT SAS

INMETODO S.R.L.

INMETODO S.R.L.

MODA E CULTURA SRL

MODA E CULTURA SRL

MODA E CULTURA SRL

MODA E CULTURA SRL

02161770710
01348130541
01348130541
01715660435
01715660435
00587630542
02060710544
02256950540
00587630542
81003130549
02161770710
02161770710
00587630542
00587630542
01390550554
01390550554
01470350552
01470350552
01210850556
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00773700554
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00643470552
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2019 Annamaria Vallarelli

2019 BARBARA BELLUCCI

2019 SARA ALUNNO

2019 BEATRICE PINCHI

2019 SERENELLA FERRANOSCHE BETTI
2019 SERENELLA BARBAROSSA

2019 FLAVIO SORBOLINI

2019 STEFANO FELIGIONI

2019 elena ruga

2019 VANIA MANGIALARDO

VLLNMR63B58G478A
BLLBBR74R46G478S
LNNSRA80A57G478Q
PNCBRC61P58D332P
FRRSNL66P51L216S
BRBSNL68B43D653A
SRBFLV58T09G478A
FLGSFN56R05D786K
RGULNE72L55E151L

ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
ASSOCIAZIONE CNOS FAP REGIONE UMBRIA
FORM&JOB S.R.L.
FORM&JOB S.R.L.

.FORM FOLIGNO
.FORM FOLIGNO

INMETODO S.R.L.
INMETODO S.R.L.

T.e.s.eF. Termi

MNGVNAS58R65F844Q T.e.s.eF. Termi

02038700544
02038700544
01470950559
01470950559
03226650541
03226650541
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80005870557
80005870557
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